
OPPORTUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL  

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

2022-2023 

Schedule of Meetings 

VIRTUALLY until further notice.  

11:00am

Thursday, September 15, 2022 

Thursday, October 20, 2022  

Thursday, November 17, 2022 

Thursday, December 15, 2022  

Thursday, January 19, 2023  

Thursday, February 16, 2023  

Thursday, March 16, 2023  

Thursday, April 20, 2023  

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, June 22, 2023  
 

 

 


